
Version with side indent
Belt material: low  friction acetal resin, 
dark grey colour
Rubber material:  thermoplastic 
rubber,  waterblue colour 
Backfl ex radius:  30 mm
Max load capacity: 38.000 N/m
Standard length:  60 pitches (5 ft - 1.524 m)
Pin material: PBT (white)

Weight: 14.40 Kg/m2

TYPE  VGS 2251

TYPE  VGS2-2251

Weight: 14.00 Kg/m2

TYPE  VGS3-2251

Weight: 14.80 Kg/m2

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

85 - - 935 VGS 2251-0935 252610 1785 VGS 2251-1785 252620
170 VGS 2251-0170 252601 1020 VGS 2251-1020 252611 1870 VGS 2251-1870 252621
255 VGS 2251-0255 252602 1105 VGS 2251-1105 252612 1955 VGS 2251-1955 252622
340 VGS 2251-0340 252603 1190 VGS 2251-1190 252613 2040 VGS 2251-2040 252623
425 VGS 2251-0425 252604 1275 VGS 2251-1275 252614 2125 VGS 2251-2125 252624
510 VGS 2251-0510 252605 1360 VGS 2251-1360 252615 2210 VGS 2251-2210 252625
595 VGS 2251-0595 252606 1445 VGS 2251-1445 252616 2295 VGS 2251-2295 252626
680 VGS 2251-0680 252607 1530 VGS 2251-1530 252617 2380 VGS 2251-2380 252627
765 VGS 2251-0765 252608 1615 VGS 2251-1615 252618
850 VGS 2251-0850 252609 1700 VGS 2251-1700 252619

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

85 - - 935 VGS2 2251-0935 252710 1785 VGS2 2251-1785 252720
170 VGS2 2251-0170 252701 1020 VGS2 2251-1020 252711 1870 VGS2 2251-1870 252721
255 VGS2 2251-0255 252702 1105 VGS2 2251-1105 252712 1955 VGS2 2251-1955 252722
340 VGS2 2251-0340 252703 1190 VGS2 2251-1190 252713 2040 VGS2 2251-2040 252723
425 VGS2 2251-0425 252704 1275 VGS2 2251-1275 252714 2125 VGS2 2251-2125 252724
510 VGS2 2251-0510 252705 1360 VGS2 2251-1360 252715 2210 VGS2 2251-2210 252725
595 VGS2 2251-0595 252706 1445 VGS2 2251-1445 252716 2295 VGS2 2251-2295 252726
680 VGS2 2251-0680 252707 1530 VGS2 2251-1530 252717 2380 VGS2 2251-2380 252727
765 VGS2 2251-0765 252708 1615 VGS2 2251-1615 252718
850 VGS2 2251-0850 252709 1700 VGS2 2251-1700 252719

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

85 - - 935 VGS3 2251-0935 252810 1785 VGS3 2251-1785 252820
170 VGS3 2251-0170 252801 1020 VGS3 2251-1020 252811 1870 VGS3 2251-1870 252821
255 VGS3 2251-0255 252802 1105 VGS3 2251-1105 252812 1955 VGS3 2251-1955 252822
340 VGS3 2251-0340 252803 1190 VGS3 2251-1190 252813 2040 VGS3 2251-2040 252823
425 VGS3 2251-0425 252804 1275 VGS3 2251-1275 252814 2125 VGS3 2251-2125 252824
510 VGS3 2251-0510 252805 1360 VGS3 2251-1360 252815 2210 VGS3 2251-2210 252825
595 VGS3 2251-0595 252806 1445 VGS3 2251-1445 252816 2295 VGS3 2251-2295 252826
680 VGS3 2251-0680 252807 1530 VGS3 2251-1530 252817 2380 VGS3 2251-2380 252827
765 VGS3 2251-0765 252808 1615 VGS3 2251-1615 252818
850 VGS3 2251-0850 252809 1700 VGS3 2251-1700 252819
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VGS 2251  HEAVY DUTY GRIP BELTS (Pitch 1” - 25.4 mm) WITH HIGH FRICTION SURFACE (SIDE INDENT)

Other widths available on request.

LFG TPR
Low Friction
Acetal Resin

Thermoplastic
Rubber

 Standard materials
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Weight: 14.50 Kg/m2

TYPE  VGS 2251 P1

TYPE  VGS2-2251 P1

Weight: 14.10 Kg/m2

TYPE  VGS3-2251 P1

Weight: 14.90 Kg/m2

Version with side indent and one positioner
Belt material: low  friction acetal resin, 
dark grey colour
Rubber material:  thermoplastic 
rubber,  waterblue colour
Backfl ex radius:  30 mm
Max load capacity: 38.000 N/m
Standard length:  60 pitches (5 ft - 1.524 m)
Pin material: PBT (white)

Other widths available on request.

10 12.7

5
63.55

25
.4

6.35

21
15

.2

2.
5

85
170

W

43.75 43.75

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

85 - - 935 VGS 2251-0935 P1 253710 1785 VGS 2251-1785 P1 253720
170 - - 1020 VGS 2251-1020 P1 253711 1870 VGS 2251-1870 P1 253721
255 VGS 2251-0255 P1 253702 1105 VGS 2251-1105 P1 253712 1955 VGS 2251-1955 P1 253722
340 VGS 2251-0340 P1 253703 1190 VGS 2251-1190 P1 253713 2040 VGS 2251-2040 P1 253723
425 VGS 2251-0425 P1 253704 1275 VGS 2251-1275 P1 253714 2125 VGS 2251-2125 P1 253724
510 VGS 2251-0510 P1 253705 1360 VGS 2251-1360 P1 253715 2210 VGS 2251-2210 P1 253725
595 VGS 2251-0595 P1 253706 1445 VGS 2251-1445 P1 253716 2295 VGS 2251-2295 P1 253726
680 VGS 2251-0680 P1 253707 1530 VGS 2251-1530 P1 253717 2380 VGS 2251-2380 P1 253727
765 VGS 2251-0765 P1 253708 1615 VGS 2251-1615 P1 253718
850 VGS 2251-0850 P1 253709 1700 VGS 2251-1700 P1 253719

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

85 - - 935 VGS2 2251-0935 P1 253810 1785 VGS2 2251-1785 P1 253820
170 VGS2 2251-0170 P1 253801 1020 VGS2 2251-1020 P1 253811 1870 VGS2 2251-1870 P1 253821
255 VGS2 2251-0255 P1 253802 1105 VGS2 2251-1105 P1 253812 1955 VGS2 2251-1955 P1 253822
340 VGS2 2251-0340 P1 253803 1190 VGS2 2251-1190 P1 253813 2040 VGS2 2251-2040 P1 253823
425 VGS2 2251-0425 P1 253804 1275 VGS2 2251-1275 P1 253814 2125 VGS2 2251-2125 P1 253824
510 VGS2 2251-0510 P1 253805 1360 VGS2 2251-1360 P1 253815 2210 VGS2 2251-2210 P1 253825
595 VGS2 2251-0595 P1 253806 1445 VGS2 2251-1445 P1 253816 2295 VGS2 2251-2295 P1 253826
680 VGS2 2251-0680 P1 253807 1530 VGS2 2251-1530 P1 253817 2380 VGS2 2251-2380 P1 253827
765 VGS2 2251-0765 P1 253808 1615 VGS2 2251-1615 P1 253818
850 VGS2 2251-0850 P1 253809 1700 VGS2 2251-1700 P1 253819

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

85 - - 935 VGS3 2251-0935 P1 253910 1785 VGS3 2251-1785 P1 253920
170 - - 1020 VGS3 2251-1020 P1 253911 1870 VGS3 2251-1870 P1 253921
255 VGS3 2251-0255 P1 253902 1105 VGS3 2251-1105 P1 253912 1955 VGS3 2251-1955 P1 253922
340 VGS3 2251-0340 P1 253903 1190 VGS3 2251-1190 P1 253913 2040 VGS3 2251-2040 P1 253923
425 VGS3 2251-0425 P1 253904 1275 VGS3 2251-1275 P1 253914 2125 VGS3 2251-2125 P1 253924
510 VGS3 2251-0510 P1 253905 1360 VGS3 2251-1360 P1 253915 2210 VGS3 2251-2210 P1 253925
595 VGS3 2251-0595 P1 253906 1445 VGS3 2251-1445 P1 253916 2295 VGS3 2251-2295 P1 253926
680 VGS3 2251-0680 P1 253907 1530 VGS3 2251-1530 P1 253917 2380 VGS3 2251-2380 P1 253927
765 VGS3 2251-0765 P1 253908 1615 VGS3 2251-1615 P1 253918
850 VGS3 2251-0850 P1 253909 1700 VGS3 2251-1700 P1 253919

  HEAVY DUTY GRIP BELTS (Pitch 1” - 25.4 mm) WITH HIGH FRICTION SURFACE (SIDE INDENT) VGS 2251 P1

LFG TPR
Low Friction
Acetal Resin

Thermoplastic
Rubber

 Standard materials
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Weight: 14.60 Kg/m2

TYPE  VGS 2251 P2

TYPE  VGS2-2251 P2

Weight: 14.20 Kg/m2

TYPE  VGS3-2251 P3

Weight: 15.00 Kg/m2

 
Version with side indent and two positioners
Belt material: low  friction acetal resin, 
dark grey colour
Rubber material:  thermoplastic 
rubber,  waterblue colour 
Backfl ex radius:  30 mm
Max load capacity: 38.000 N/m
Standard length:  60 pitches (5 ft - 1.524 m)
Pin material: PBT (white)
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Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

85 - - 935 VGS 2251-0935 P2 252910 1785 VGS 2251-1785 P2 252920
170 - - 1020 VGS 2251-1020 P2 252911 1870 VGS 2251-1870 P2 252921
255 VGS 2251-0255 P2 252902 1105 VGS 2251-1105 P2 252912 1955 VGS 2251-1955 P2 252922
340 VGS 2251-0340 P2 252903 1190 VGS 2251-1190 P2 252913 2040 VGS 2251-2040 P2 252923
425 VGS 2251-0425 P2 252904 1275 VGS 2251-1275 P2 252914 2125 VGS 2251-2125 P2 252924
510 VGS 2251-0510 P2 252905 1360 VGS 2251-1360 P2 252915 2210 VGS 2251-2210 P2 252925
595 VGS 2251-0595 P2 252906 1445 VGS 2251-1445 P2 252916 2295 VGS 2251-2295 P2 252926
680 VGS 2251-0680 P2 252907 1530 VGS 2251-1530 P2 252917 2380 VGS 2251-2380 P2 252927
765 VGS 2251-0765 P2 252908 1615 VGS 2251-1615 P2 252918
850 VGS 2251-0850 P2 252909 1700 VGS 2251-1700 P2 252919

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

85 - - 935 VGS2 2251-0935 P2 253010 1785 VGS2 2251-1785 P2 253020
170 VGS2 2251-0170 P2 253001 1020 VGS2 2251-1020 P2 253011 1870 VGS2 2251-1870 P2 253021
255 VGS2 2251-0255 P2 253002 1105 VGS2 2251-1105 P2 253012 1955 VGS2 2251-1955 P2 253022
340 VGS2 2251-0340 P2 253003 1190 VGS2 2251-1190 P2 253013 2040 VGS2 2251-2040 P2 253023
425 VGS2 2251-0425 P2 253004 1275 VGS2 2251-1275 P2 253014 2125 VGS2 2251-2125 P2 253024
510 VGS2 2251-0510 P2 253005 1360 VGS2 2251-1360 P2 253015 2210 VGS2 2251-2210 P2 253025
595 VGS2 2251-0595 P2 253006 1445 VGS2 2251-1445 P2 253016 2295 VGS2 2251-2295 P2 253026
680 VGS2 2251-0680 P2 253007 1530 VGS2 2251-1530 P2 253017 2380 VGS2 2251-2380 P2 253027
765 VGS2 2251-0765 P2 253008 1615 VGS2 2251-1615 P2 253018
850 VGS2 2251-0850 P2 253009 1700 VGS2 2251-1700 P2 253019

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

Width 
W 

mm
Belts Ref. Code

85 - - 935 VGS3 2251-0935 P2 253110 1785 VGS3 2251-1785 P2 253120
170 - - 1020 VGS3 2251-1020 P2 253111 1870 VGS3 2251-1870 P2 253121
255 VGS3 2251-0255 P2 253102 1105 VGS3 2251-1105 P2 253112 1955 VGS3 2251-1955 P2 253122
340 VGS3 2251-0340 P2 253103 1190 VGS3 2251-1190 P2 253113 2040 VGS3 2251-2040 P2 253123
425 VGS3 2251-0425 P2 253104 1275 VGS3 2251-1275 P2 253114 2125 VGS3 2251-2125 P2 253124
510 VGS3 2251-0510 P2 253105 1360 VGS3 2251-1360 P2 253115 2210 VGS3 2251-2210 P2 253125
595 VGS3 2251-0595 P2 253106 1445 VGS3 2251-1445 P2 253116 2295 VGS3 2251-2295 P2 253126
680 VGS3 2251-0680 P2 253107 1530 VGS3 2251-1530 P2 253117 2380 VGS3 2251-2380 P2 253127
765 VGS3 2251-0765 P2 253108 1615 VGS3 2251-1615 P2 253118
850 VGS3 2251-0850 P2 253109 1700 VGS3 2251-1700 P2 253119

Standard length: 40 pitches (5 ft. - 1.524 m) Other widths available on request.

 VGS 2251 P2 HEAVY DUTY GRIP BELTS (PITCH 1” - 25.4 MM) WITH HIGH FRICTION SURFACE (SIDE INDENT)

LFG TPR
Low Friction
Acetal Resin

Thermoplastic
Rubber

 Standard materials
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